Bermad & Ultra ACV Comparison of Figure Numbers

Bermad
770

730
730-20
735
730-55
740Q-B
740 Q
745Q-B

760-03
720
720-20
723
720-55
750-66
750-60
710
750-80
750-87

Cla-val
40-01
50-01

50-01D
52-03
58-01
60-11
60-31
61-02

81-02
90-01
90-01D
92-01
93-01
124-01
129-01
136-01A
210-01
210-06

Ultra ACV

114
116
116-5
116-52
116-31
513-5
413-21
513-6

118-3
115
115-3
115-2
115-4
110-14
110-10
113-12
127-1
127-2

Description
Rate of Flow Control
Pressure Relief/ Sustaining
Pressure Sustaining & Check
Surge Anticipator
Pressure Sustaining & Solenoid
Dual Chamber Booster Pump Control
Single Chamber Booster Pump Control
Deep Well Pump Control
Non-Surge Check valve with opening
and closing speed controls
Pressure Reducing
Pressure Reducing & Check
Pressure Reducing & Sustaining
Pressure Reducing & Solenoid
On-Off Float Control - Bi-Level
Modulating Float Control
Solenoid Control
One Way flow Altitude Control
Two Way flow Altitude Control



